Ak Champs 2013 Middle event

Sun 20/10/2013 8:51 p.m.

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2013 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M21E (11) 5.0km 110 m 20C
1(31) 2(50) 3(44) 4(45) 5(40) 6(51) 7(48) 8(46) 9(47) 10(42) 11(53) 12(54) 13(73) 14(59)
15(82) 16(81) 17(78) 18(79) 19(70) 20(77) F
1 78 Chris Forne 36:07 2:03 3:.01 4:12 5:15 6:09 8:12 10:43 12:13 13:47 14:57 16:41 18:12 21:37 24:14
PP Peninsula & Plai 2:03 0:58 1:11 1:03 0:54 2:03 2:31 1:30 1:34 1:10 1:44 1:31 3:25 2:37
26:00 28:41 30:09 32:26  34:06 35:05 36:07
1:46 2:41 1:28 2:17 1:40 0:59 1:02
2 18 Timothy Robertson 43:07 2:08 3:.07 4:19 5:26 6:21 8:22 11:43 13:40 15:33 16:53 18:56 20:28 25:29 28:35
HV Hutt Valley 2:08 0:59 1:12 1:07 0:55 2:01 3:21 1:57 1:53 1:20 2:03 1:32 5:01 3:06
30:31 33:29 36:12 39:03 41:.04 42:10 43:07
1:56 2:58 2:43 2:51 2:01 1:06 0:57
3 139 Nick Mead 44:07 2:10 3:12 4:24 5:40 7:56 10:02 12:31 14:46 16:26 17:36 19:35 21:03 27:14 30:41
NW North West 2:10 1:02 1:12 1:16 2:16 2:06 2:29 2:15 1:40 1:10 1:59 1:28 6:11 3:27
32:45 35:51 37:37 39:38  41:28 43:06 44:07
2:04 3:06 1:46 2:01 1:50 1:38 1:01
4 166 Tane Cambridge 44:54 2:03 3:04 4:19 5:35 6:39 8:38 11:18 14:21 15:50 16:57 18:35 20:09 24:37 27:14
PP Peninsula & Plai 2:03 1:01 1:15 1:16 1:04 1:59 2:40 3:03 1:29 1:07 1:38 1:34 4:28 2:37
29:13 32:12 36:21 40:37 42:22 44:04 44:54
1:59 2:59 4:09 4:16 1:45 1:42 0:50
5 140 Darren Ashmore 45:09 2:07 3:14 4:29 5:55 6:54 9:01 11:37 13:16 15:07 16:32 18:10 19:47 25:08 27:52
BP Bay of Plenty 2:07 1:07 1:15 1:26 0:59 2:07 2:36 1:39 1:51 1:25 1:38 1:37 5:21 2:44
29:53 36:45 38:24 40:49  42:24 43:58 45:09
2:01 6:52 1:39 2:25 1:35 1:34 1:11
6 167 Jonas Trindler 52:53 2:41 3:57 5:18 6:32 7:42 10:41 15:17 19:38 21:33 24:20 27:46 29:39 34:56 37:59
Olg galgenen Olg g 2:41 1:16 1:21 1:14 1:10 2:59 4:36 4:21 1:55 2:47 3:26 1:53 5:17 3:03
40:14  43:31 46:08 48:48 50:25 51:57 52:53
2:15 3:17 2:37 2:40 1:37 1:32 0:56
7 154 Simen Teigen sggar 57:34 2:37 3:49 5:33 7:08 8:32 11:19 15:07 17:46 21:14 23:37 26:32 28:38 33:38 37:08
Kongsberg Kongsb 2:37 1:12 1:44 1:35 1:24 2:47 3:48 2:39 3:28 2:23 2:55 2:06 5:00 3:30
39:32 45:03 48:38 52:35 54:36 56:15 57:34
2:24 5:31 3:35 3:57 2:01 1:39 1:19
8 150 Greg Flynn 1:04:52 3:.01 7:06 8:51 10:38 13:15 16:29 20:04 22:37 24:54 26:33 28:56 31:02 40:23  44:55
NW North West 3:.01 4:05 1:45 1:47 2:37 3:14 3:35 2:33 2:17 1:39 2:23 2:06 9:21 4:32
47:39 51:44 54:18 57:09 59:19 1:03:01 1:04:52
2:44 4:05 2:34 2:51 2:10 3:42 1:51
9 96 Jamie Stewart 2:03:14 1:08:13 1:10:40 1:16:25 1:18:05 1:20:46 1:23:02 1:25:47 1:27:30 1:29:11 1:30:33 1:32:20 1:34:13 1:39:37 1:43:13
WN Wellington 1:08:13 2:27 5:45 1:40 2:41 2:16 2:45 1:43 1:41 1:22 1:47 1:53 5:24 3:36
1:45:22 1:49:21 1:51:15 1:57:19 1:59:32 2:01:50 2:03:14 2:02 5:18 8:44 9:29 14:02 19:54
2:09 3:59 1:54 6:04 2:13 2:18 1:24 *40 *42 *45 *43 *119 *154
25:24  26:29 28:18 32:13 33:15 37:10 40:59  42:16 45:50 52:34 53:48 55:47 59:57 1:02:11
*74 *56 *57 *51 *50 *53 *157 *156 *158 *121 *122 *46 *112 *128
1:05:06 1:07:00 1:10:35
*73 *141 *129
13 Nick Hann mp 2:02 3:00 4:10 5:22 6:17 8:15 10:31 11:57 13:27 14:37 16:03 17:28 21:11  23:29
WN Wellington 2:02 0:58 1:10 1:12 0:55 1:58 2:16 1:26 1:30 1:10 1:26 1:25 3:43 2:18
25:33 28:18 - 40:59  42:26 43:32 44:25
2:04 2:45 12:41 1:27 1:06 0:53
77 Duncan Morrison mp 2:09 3:09 4:27 5:33 6:33 8:44 11:32 13:09 15:13 16:53 19:50 22:56 32:24 37:53
HB Hawkes Bay 2:09 1:00 1:18 1:06 1:00 2:11 2:48 1:37 2:04 1:40 2:57 3:06 9:28 5:29
41:10 48:24 52:44 57:07 5949 - 1:09:26
3:17 7:14 4:20 4:23 2:42 9:37
M20A (9) 4.2 km 19C
1(37) 2(50) 3(49) 4(40) 5(41) 6(53) 7(42) 8(51) 9(54) 10(45) 11(73) 12(57) 13(59) 14(82)
15(70) 16(81) 17(78) 18(79) 19(77) F
1 103 Matthew Goodall 41:00 1:21 2:18 3:45 4:30 5:34 9:12 10:56  12:37 16:21 18:57  21:00 24:03 25:48  27:36
CM Counties Manuk 1:21 0:57 1:27 0:45 1:04 3:38 1:44 1:41 3:44 2:36 2:03 3:03 1:45 1:48
29:48  32:55 35:16 37:50 40:01 41:00
2:12 3:.07 2:21 2:34 2:11 0:59
2 117 Devon Beckman 44:26 1:35 2:43 4:40 5:49 6:51 11:54 13:53 15:36 17:31 20:22 24:53 27:57 29:55 31:51
HB Hawkes Bay 1:35 1:08 1:57 1:09 1:02 5:03 1:59 1:43 1:55 2:51 4:31 3:04 1:58 1:56
33:42 36:11 38:47 41:08  43:19 44:26
1:51 2:29 2:36 2:21 2:11 1:07
3 47 Liam Paterson 51:09 1:31 2:31 4:13 5:20 6:44 10:32 12:27 14:19 16:21 19:32 23:35 28:08 30:09 32:07
TK Taranaki 1:31 1:00 1:42 1:07 1:24 3:48 1:55 1:52 2:02 3:11 4:03 4:33 2:.01 1:58
34:20 38:18 40:18 46:22 50:06 51:09
2:13 3:58 2:00 6:04 3:44 1:03
4 83 Jonty Oram 51:36 1:38 3:19 4:57 5:55 7:48 13:01 15:11 17:03 19:19 22:20 25:05 28:10 30:39 33:06
AK Auckland 1:38 1:41 1:38 0:58 1:53 5:13 2:10 1:52 2:16 3:01 2:45 3:05 2:29 2:27
35:05 39:18 43:19 46:51 49:51 51:36
1:59 4:13 4:01 3:32 3:00 1:45
5 94 Callum Herries 53:05 1:49 6:39 8:06 8:55 9:59 14:02 16:08 17:42 20:18 23:04 25:45 28:49 30:50 32:49
HB Hawkes Bay 1:49 4:50 1:27 0:49 1:04 4:03 2:06 1:34 2:36 2:46 2:41 3:04 2:.01 1:59
39:08 42:38 44:46 49:48 52:03 53:05 37:34
6:19 3:30 2:08 5:02 2:15 1:02 *77
6 129 Kieran Woods 54:08 1:44 2:43 4:17 5:54 7:40 11:56 14:49 17:03 19:31 22:31 25:33 29:27 31:43 34:10
AK Auckland 1:44 0:59 1:34 1:37 1:46 4:16 2:53 2:14 2:28 3:00 3:02 3:54 2:16 2:27
36:37 41:38 45:43 48:36 52:42 54:08
2:27 5:01 4:05 2:53 4:06 1:26
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Pl tno Name Time
M20A (9) 4.2 km 19C (cont.)
1(37) 2(50) 3(49) 4(40) 5(41) 6(53) 7(42) 8(51) 9(54) 10(45) 11(73) 12(57) 13(59) 14(82)
15(70) 16(81) 17(78) 18(79) 19(77) F
7 158 Tommy Hayes 54:20 3:31 6:56 8:34 9:55 11:31 15:25 22:34 24:31 27:26 30:32 32:58 35:25 37:18 39:18
AK Auckland 3:31 3:25 1:38 1:21 1:36 3:54 7:09 1:57 2:55 3:06 2:26 2:27 1:53 2:00
41:15 44:39 46:31 50:48 53:10 54:20
1:57 3:24 1:52 4:17 2:22 1:10
8 170 Leuan Edmonds 55:36 3:31 4:37 6:22 7:15 8:31 13:58 16:42 18:54 21:33 25:49 28:50 35:26 37:18 39:40
HB Hawkes Bay 3:31 1:06 1:45 0:53 1:16 5:27 2:44 2:12 2:39 4:16 3:01 6:36 1:52 2:22
41:54  45:14 47:52 51:16 54:33 55:36
2:14 3:20 2:38 3:24 3:17 1:03
9 86 Simon Teesdale 57:28 2:20 5:42 8:01 9:10 10:37 15:44 19:13 21:45 23:58 28:02 30:26 37:29 39:13 41:34
WN Wellington 2:20 3:22 2:19 1:09 1:27 5:07 3:29 2:32 2:13 4:04 2:24 7:03 1:44 2:21
44:11 47:16 49:32 53:06 56:31 57:28
2:37 3:05 2:16 3:34 3:25 0:57
M21A (2) 4.2 km 19C
1(37) 2(50) 3(49) 4(40) 5(41) 6(53) 7(42) 8(51) 9(54) 10(45) 11(73) 12(57) 13(59) 14(82)
15(70) 16(81) 17(78) 18(79) 19(77) F
1 3 Allan Janes 1:01:56 2:25 4:05 6:37 8:20 11:36 20:11 22:42  24:55 27:35 30:45  33:59 37:16 39:42  42:16
NW North West 2:25 1:40 2:32 1:43 3:16 8:35 2:31 2:13 2:40 3:10 3:14 3:17 2:26 2:34
44:39  48:28 50:24 56:25 1:00:28 1:01:56
2:23 3:49 1:56 6:01 4:03 1:28
2 40 Ben Green 1:19:29 5:12 6:30 9:04 18:04 19:42 25:59 28:46 30:44 33:39 37:03  41:.02 49:08 51:45 54:43
WAOC West Anglian 5:12 1:18 2:34 9:00 1:38 6:17 2:47 1:58 2:55 3:24 3:59 8:06 2:37 2:58
57:04 1:02:00 1:09:05 1:12:39 1:17:57 1:19:29
2:21 4:56 7:05 3:34 5:18 1:32
M18A (1) 3.6 km 15C
1(33) 2(31) 3(50) 4(49) 5(40) 6(41) 7(54) 8(45) 9(73) 10(59) 11(82) 12(70) 13(81) 14(78)
15(79) F
1 178 Matt Martin 46:24 2:07 2:39 4:43 6:53 8:19 9:55 14:20 17:19 20:49 26:27  28:53 32:16 36:25  41:48
NW North West 2:07 0:32 2:04 2:10 1:26 1:36 4:25 2:59 3:30 5:38 2:26 3:23 4:09 5:23
44:47  46:24
2:59 1:37
M40A (13) 3.6 km 15C
1(33) 2(31) 3(50) 4(49) 5(40) 6(41) 7(54) 8(45) 9(73) 10(59) 11(82) 12(70) 13(81) 14(78)
15(79) F
1 142 Paul Ireland 39:46 1:58 2:28 3:33 6:37 10:07 11:46 13:34 16:21 19:07 22:48 25:13 28:31 32:43  35:12
NW North West 1:58 0:30 1:05 3:04 3:30 1:39 1:48 2:47 2:46 341 2:25 3:18 4:12 2:29
38:23  39:46
3:11 1:23
2 98 Aiden Boswell 40:26 2:11 2:47 3:59 5:38 6:37 7:48 9:20 13:08 16:29 19:46 21:52 29:32 32:45 36:34
WK Waitako 2:11 0:36 1:12 1:39 0:59 1:11 1:32 3:48 3:21 3:17 2:06 7:40 3:13 3:49
39:06 40:26
2:32 1:20
3 15 John Robertson 47:47 2:12 2:46 4:18 6:13 7:07 8:59 13:15 17:10 21:40 24:54 27:38 30:27 34:30 43:11
HV Hutt Valley 2:12 0:34 1:32 1:55 0:54 1:52 4:16 3:55 4:30 3:14 2:44 2:49 4:03 8:41
46:17 47:47
3:06 1:30
4 102 Brent Goodall 49:21 2:37 3:15 4:34 6:51 7:59 9:42 14:21 17:48 21:03 26:12 28:37 31:14 34:24  44:18
CM Counties Manuk 2:37 0:38 1:19 2:17 1:08 1:43 4:39 3:27 3:15 5:09 2:25 2:37 3:10 9:54
48:06 49:21
3:48 1:15
5 52 Nic Gorman 55:59 4:08 4:41 6:12 8:37 10:09 14:48 17:29 24:04 28:00 32:36 35:28 39:35 45:24  49:42
TP Taupo 4:08 0:33 1:31 2:25 1:32 4:39 2:41 6:35 3:56 4:36 2:52 4:07 5:49 4:18
54:21 55:59
4:39 1:38
6 85 Paul Teesdale-Spittl 59:00 2:36 3:21 5:17 8:44 12:16 14:11 16:45 21:11 25:18 32:48 35:53 44:57 49:41 53:43
WN Wellington 2:36 0:45 1:56 3:27 3:32 1:55 2:34 4:26 4:07 7:30 3:05 9:04 4:44 4:02
57:32 59:00
3:49 1:28
7 264 Guy Cory-Wright 59:44 6:17 6:49 8:20 10:37 12:23 14:31 17:43 21:13 24:46 30:39 34:03 37:24 45:42 51:02
AK Auckland 6:17 0:32 1:31 2:17 1:46 2:08 3:12 3:30 3:33 5:53 3:24 3:21 8:18 5:20
57:53 59:44
6:51 1:51
8 62 Mark Wilson 1:09:53 3:18 4:12 6:06 8:52 11:51 13:54 19:01 26:28 31:16 38:10 41:18 44:53 48:59 1:03:16
AK Auckland 3:18 0:54 1:54 2:46 2:59 2:03 5:07 7:27 4:48 6:54 3:08 3:35 4:06 14:17
1:07:49 1:09:53
4:33 2:04
9 106 Alan Moore 1:12:19 5:31 6:09 7:47 10:45 15:54 17:25 19:51 23:33 28:46 42:12  44:59 50:03 56:58 1:06:02
NW North West 5:31 0:38 1:38 2:58 5:09 1:31 2:26 3:42 5:13 13:26 2:47 5:04 6:55 9:04
1:10:36 1:12:19
4:34 1:43
10 93 Phillip Herries 1:20:24 16:16 16:50 18:18 21:13 22:58 24:19 25:59 28:59 31:39 59:30 1:02:07 1:07:41 1:12:20 1:15:26
HB Hawkes Bay 16:16 0:34 1:28 2:55 1:45 1:21 1:40 3:00 2:40 27:51 2:37 5:34 4:39 3:06
1:18:46 1:20:24
3:20 1:38
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Pl tno Name Time
M40A (13) 3.6 km 15C (cont.)
1(33) 2(31) 3(50) 4(49) 5(40) 6(41) 7(54) 8(45) 9(73) 10(59) 11(82) 12(70) 13(81) 14(78)
15(79) F
11 175 Mark Todd 11:48:54 10:32:59 10:33:56 10:36:08 10:41:31 10:43:28 10:48:49 10:52:30 10:56:51 11:02:09 11:11:41 11:15:00 11:17:52 11:29:05 11:41:19
NW North West 10:32:59 0:57 2:12 5:23 1:57 5:21 3:41 4:21 5:18 9:32 3:19 2:52 11:13 12:14
11:45:59 11:48:54
4:40 2:55
147 Ellis Lam mp 4:31 5:27 7:35 10:43 13:09 16:38 19:48 28:25 40:26 50:51 56:55 1:05:09 1:12:54 -
AK Auckland 4:31 0:56 2:08 3:08 2:26 3:29 3:10 8:37 12:01 10:25 6:04 8:14 7:45
1:47:49 1:50:43
34:55 2:54
174 Fernando Medeiros o Lo T e e
Brazil Brazil
M21AS Open (3) 2.6 km 13C
1(32) 2(50) 3(61) 4(63) 5(62) 6(44) 7(49) 8(45) 9(57) 10(59) 11(70) 12(76) 13(79) F
1 126 Romain Perin 51:33 2:14 8:28 11:19 13:06 14:14 15:42 17:19 18:36 27:46 31:08 43:39 45:36 50:00 51:33
AK Auckland 2:14 6:14 2:51 1:47 1:08 1:28 1:37 1:17 9:10 3:22 12:31 1:57 4:24 1:33
2 12 Roger Woodroofe 56:15 1:42 4:03 6:00 8:11 9:09 10:36 11:41 13:14 24:19 28:03 45:47 50:22 55:02 56:15
AK Auckland 1:42 2:21 1:57 2:11 0:58 1:27 1:05 1:33 11:05 3:44 17:44 4:35 4:40 1:13
35:17
77
27 Rudy Hlawatsch mp 1:49 3:30 5:21 7:26 8:32 9:58 11:53 13:07 19:40 23:14 31:.04 - 44:44  AT7:24
AK Auckland 1:49 1:41 1:51 2:05 1:06 1:26 1:55 1:14 6:33 3:34 7:50 13:40 2:40
Men C3 Open (1) 3.6 km 15C
1(33) 2(31) 3(50) 4(49) 5(40) 6(41) 7(54) 8(45) 9(73) 10(59) 11(82) 12(70) 13(81) 14(78)
15(79) F
1 71 Bryce Brighouse 1:30:58 2:53 3:35 5:14 7:23 8:43 10:46 13:26 16:59 20:35 1:10:14 1:13:24 1:17:20 1:22:31 1:25:57
CM Counties Manuk 2:53 0:42 1:39 2:09 1:20 2:03 2:40 3:33 3:36 49:39 3:10 3:56 5:11 3:26
1:29:25 1:30:58
3:28 1:33
M16A (9) 2.6 km 13C
1(32) 2(50) 3(61) 4(63) 5(62) 6(44) 7(49) 8(45) 9(57) 10(59) 11(70) 12(76) 13(79) F
1 22 Cameron de L'Isle 24:05 1:14 3:51 5:03 7:20 8:13 8:53 9:45 10:30 14:33 16:23 19:56 21:25 22:57 24:05
NW North West 1:14 2:37 1:12 2:17 0:53 0:40 0:52 0:45 4:03 1:50 3:33 1:29 1:32 1:08
2 56 Shaan Hill 26:49 1:17 2:42 4:14 5:52 6:42 7:31 8:38 9:32 13:53 15:50  19:29 21:15 25:36 26:49
NW North West 1:17 1:25 1:32 1:38 0:50 0:49 1:.07 0:54 4:21 1:57 3:39 1:46 4:21 1:13
3 42 James Crosby 29:27 1:13 2:52 4:16 5:30 6:27 7:27 8:18 9:00 15:16 17:17 21:40 24:41 28:02 29:27
AK Auckland 1:13 1:39 1:24 1:14 0:57 1:00 0:51 0:42 6:16 2:01 4:23 3:01 3:21 1:25
4 8 Andrei Popovici 33:59 1:25 4:25 5:34 6:45 7:26 8:11 8:59 9:45 20:05 22:06 28:12 30:28 32:15 33:59
AK Auckland 1:25 3:00 1:09 1:11 0:41 0:45 0:48 0:46 10:20 2:01 6:06 2:16 1:47 1:44
5 57 Callum Hill 34:50 1:32 2:51 4:12 5:26 6:13 7:01 7:50 8:37 21:08 23:55 27:52 29:54 33:45 34:50
NW North West 1:32 1:19 1:21 1:14 0:47 0:48 0:49 0:47 12:31 2:47 3:57 2:02 3:51 1:05
6 180 Sam Morse 38:41 1:34 3:21 10:36 12:27 13:28 14:18 15:08 15:56 23:09 25:26 30:49 33:51 37:33 38:41
NW North West 1:34 1:47 7:15 1:51 1:01 0:50 0:50 0:48 7:13 2:17 5:23 3:02 3:42 1:08
7 31 William Steel 56:28 2:24 4:42 8:18 10:41 12:18 13:48 15:53 18:04 26:32 31:30 42:14 48:03 53:45 56:28
CM Counties Manuk 2:24 2:18 3:36 2:23 1:37 1:30 2:05 2:11 8:28 4:58 10:44 5:49 5:42 2:43
58 Flynn Hill mp 2:08 3:13 6:09 7:21 8:08 9:14 10:02 10:49 16:50 18:37 - 33:13 35:02 36:12
NW North West 2:08 1:05 2:56 1:12 0:47 1:06 0:48 0:47 6:01 1:47 14:36 1:49 1:10
21:46 28:13
77 *79
132 Thomas Stolberger o L T I
NW North West
M50A (14) 2.6 km 13C
1(32) 2(50) 3(61) 4(63) 5(62) 6(44) 7(49) 8(45) 9(57) 10(59) 11(70) 12(76) 13(79) F
1 41 Martin Crosby 30:47 1:32 2:58 4:26 5:51 6:52 7:57 8:52 10:03 15:13 18:24 24:52 26:35 29:03 30:47
AK Auckland 1:32 1:26 1:28 1:25 1:01 1:05 0:55 1:11 5:10 3:11 6:28 1:43 2:28 1:44
2 36 Don Paterson 32:34 1:59 3:38 5:15 7:04 8:00 8:52 10:41 11:30 20:12 23:11 27:37 29:16 31:10 32:34
TK Taranaki 1:59 1:39 1:37 1:49 0:56 0:52 1:49 0:49 8:42 2:59 4:26 1:39 1:54 1:24
3 6 Bruce Peat 33:11 1:35 7:43 8:58 10:14 11:26 12:13 13:38 14:27 19:20 22:57 28:04 29:47 31:42 33:11
CM Counties Manuk 1:35 6:08 1:15 1:16 1:12 0:47 1:25 0:49 4:53 3:37 5:07 1:43 1:55 1:29
4 10 lan Simpson 33:46 1:44 3:38 5:06 6:34 7:33 8:30 9:33 10:31 16:19 19:23 24:57 27:49 31:48 33:46
BP Bay of Plenty 1:44 1:54 1:28 1:28 0:59 0:57 1:03 0:58 5:48 3:04 5:34 2:52 3:59 1:58
5 49 Geoff Mead 34:36 1:40 3:27 6:35 8:08 9:06 10:08 11:05 12:07 16:39 20:55 28:28 30:26 33:11 34:36
NW North West 1:40 1:47 3:08 1:33 0:58 1:02 0:57 1:02 4:32 4:16 7:33 1:58 2:45 1:25
6 145 Stephen Reynolds 35:18 1:59 5:18 7:08 8:40 9:49 10:39 11:43 12:41 18:54 21:51 27:24 30:01 33:39 35:18
NW North West 1:59 3:19 1:50 1:32 1:09 0:50 1:04 0:58 6:13 2:57 5:33 2:37 3:38 1:39
7 63 Kingsley Ng-Wai Sh 37:10 1:41 4:09 6:15 7:45 8:45 10:11 11:13 12:34 21:04 24:07 30:25 33:21 35:22 37:10
NW North West 1:41 2:28 2:06 1:30 1:00 1:26 1:02 1:21 8:30 3:03 6:18 2:56 2:01 1:48
8 257 Steve Pyatt 38:25 1:38 3:24 4:54 7:55 8:59 9:51 11:05 12:14 24:41 27:10 32:04 34:17 37:07 38:25
NW North West 1:38 1:46 1:30 3:.01 1:04 0:52 1:14 1:09 12:27 2:29 4:54 2:13 2:50 1:18
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Pl tno Name Time
M50A (14) 2.6 km 13C (cont.)
1(32) 2(50) 3(61) 4(63) 5(62) 6(44) 7(49) 8(45) 9(57) 10(59) 11(70) 12(76) 13(79) F
9 182 Mike Morse 39:47 1:34 3:17 5:17 6:50 7:47 8:49 9:59 11:04 15:51 18:43 33:14 35:12 38:03 39:47
NW North West 1:34 1:43 2:00 1:33 0:57 1:02 1:10 1:05 4:47 2:52 14:31 1:58 2:51 1:44
10 256 Neil Martin 45:00 1:52 3:41 7:39 10:19 11:20 12:27 13:39 14:59 29:58 32:47 38:38 41:10 43:26  45:00
NW North West 1:52 1:49 3:58 2:40 1:01 1:07 1:12 1:20 14:59 2:49 5:51 2:32 2:16 1:34
11 111 Richard Mercer 46:26 1:44 14:55 16:28 17:50 18:54 23:40 24:31 25:24 30:12 34:09 38:52 40:51 45:02  46:26
AK Auckland 1:44 13:11 1:33 1:22 1:04 4:46 0:51 0:53 4:48 3:57 4:43 1:59 4:11 1:24
12 162 Julian Hayes 49:58 5:45 13:11 15:12 21:26 22:49 24:07 25:33 26:46 34:28 38:23 4253 44:52 48:31  49:58
AK Auckland 5:45 7:26 2:01 6:14 1:23 1:18 1:26 1:13 7:42 3:55 4:30 1:59 3:39 1:27
13 183 Peter Ware 1:01:47 1:44 5:21 7:42 9:38 10:50 12:11 13:33 14:53 39:26 42:15  48:22 53:39 59:51 1:01:47
AK Auckland 1:44 3:37 2:21 1:56 1:12 1:21 1:22 1:20 24:33 2:49 6:07 5:17 6:12 1:56
23 Jeff Greenwood o L E- I T T
AK Auckland
M40AS (1) 1.9 km 10C
1(55) 2(56) 3(62) 4(44) 5(73) 6(57) 7(59) 8(77) 9(70)  10(79) F
1 21 Andrew de L'lsle 33:25 2:05 3:07 4:17 5:25 9:56 15:55 19:50 25:25 29:57 32:07 33:25
NW North West 2:05 1:02 1:10 1:08 4:31 5:59 3:55 5:35 4:32 2:10 1:18
MG60A (15) 1.9 km 10C
1(55) 2(56) 3(62) 4(44) 5(73) 6(57) 7(59) 8(77) 9(70)  10(79) F
1 4 Dave Middleton 21:42 1:58 2:42 3:42 4:38 7:53 11:08 13:43 16:31 18:23 20:14 21:42
NW North West 1:58 0:44 1:00 0:56 3:15 3:15 2:35 2:48 1:52 1:51 1:28
2 92 Rob Garden 24:46 2:13 3:02 4:16 5:11 9:23 13:00 15:28 18:36 20:59 23:06 24:46
NW North West 2:13 0:49 1:14 0:55 4:12 3:37 2:28 3:08 2:23 2:07 1:40
3 11 Michael Wood 25:40 2:15 3:09 4:22 5:22 10:15 13:06 15:52 19:13 21:55 24:04 25:40
HV Hutt Valley 2:15 0:54 1:13 1:00 4:53 2:51 2:46 3:21 2:42 2:09 1:36
4 76 Derek Morrison 27:15 3:22 4:14 5:28 6:53 11:34 14:32 17:38 20:55 23:23 25:32 27:15
HB Hawkes Bay 3:22 0:52 1:14 1:25 4:41 2:58 3:06 3:17 2:28 2:09 1:43
5 196 John Barrett 31:00 1:11 2:07 3:16 4:18 8:14 13:.01 16:10 23:07 26:14 28:58 31:00
NW North West 1:11 0:56 1:09 1:02 3:56 4:47 3:09 6:57 3:07 2:44 2:02
6 81 Stan Foster 33:33 2:21 3:29 4:52 6:01 11:01 16:53 20:09 26:19 28:53 31:25 33:33
WK Waitako 2:21 1:08 1:23 1:09 5:00 5:52 3:16 6:10 2:34 2:32 2:08
7 138 Phillip Johansen 34:28 2:52 3:43 5:03 8:33 14:00 17:44 20:19 28:09 29:36 32:07 34:28 25:02
NW North West 2:52 0:51 1:20 3:30 5:27 3:44 2:35 7:50 1:27 2:31 2:21 *70
8 136 Rob Ambler 37:55 2:38 3:45 5:17 6:43 12:15 19:37 25:13 29:16 31:40 35:00 37:55
NW North West 2:38 1:07 1:32 1:26 5:32 7:22 5:36 4:03 2:24 3:20 2:55
9 60 Lyndon Haugh 40:47 2:50 4:04 5:40 7:16 13:34 22:57 26:41 31:21 36:21 38:51  40:47
TP Taupo 2:50 1:14 1:36 1:36 6:18 9:23 3:44 4:40 5:00 2:30 1:56
10 187 Dave Scott 45:17 3:05 4:27 6:16 7:37 14:02 19:19 22:53 30:55 33:44 42:20 45:17
AK Auckland 3:05 1:22 1:49 1:21 6:25 5:17 3:34 8:02 2:49 8:36 2:57
11 53 Alistair Stewart 51:41 2:08 3:02 4:17 5:18 18:21 36:39 40:11 44:10 46:26 49:00 51:41
AK Auckland 2:08 0:54 1:15 1:.01 13:03 18:18 3:32 3:59 2:16 2:34 2:41
12 32 Jon Wheatcroft 54:43 2:51 4:28 6:16 8:00 13:14 35:07 38:50 44:44 48:03 52:43 54:43
TVOC TVOC 2:51 1:37 1:48 1:44 5:14 21:53 3:43 5:54 3:19 4:40 2:00
13 19 Terje Moen 1:02:56 2:58 4:14 6:00 7:29 13:56 39:26 44:00 52:25 55:47 59:58 1:02:56
NW North West 2:58 1:16 1:46 1:29 6:27 25:30 4:34 8:25 3:22 4:11 2:58
14 67 Clive Bolt 1:21:17 5:31 7:11 9:52 11:31  40:38 45:33 50:12 56:07 59:42 1:17:51 1:21:17
AK Auckland 5:31 1:40 2:41 1:39 29:07 4:55 4:39 5:55 3:35 18:09 3:26
38 Wayne Aspin (o[ R
CM Counties Manuk
Men C5 Open (1) 1.9 km 10C
1(55) 2(56) 3(62) 4(44) 5(73) 6(57) 7(59) 8(77) 9(70)  10(79) F
1 163 Mike Roigard 46:28 2:36 3:35 4:57 6:11  12:09 16:53 21:47  29:13 32:10 44:32  46:28
NW North West 2:36 0:59 1:22 1:14 5:58 4:44 4:54 7:26 2:57 12:22 1:56
M70A (6) 1.4 km 7C
1(32) 2(56) 3(62) 4(44) 5(57) 6(59) 7(77) F
1 79 John Robinson 23:26 1:35 2:51 4:22 5:24 14:42 17:03 21:57 23:26
CM Counties Manuk 1:35 1:16 1:31 1:02 9:18 2:21 4:54 1:29
2 82 Bruce Cassey 35:45 3:35 4:47 6:02 7:22 15:46 19:09 32:50 35:45
AK Auckland 3:35 1:12 1:15 1:20 8:24 3:23 13:41 2:55
3 190 Les Paver 50:45 2:46 4:59 7:00 8:42 18:39 23:20 47:21 50:45
NW North West 2:46 2:13 2:01 1:42 9:57 4:41 24:01 3:24
131 Bert Chapman mp 3:46 6:39 9:22 11:40 - e - 52:21
NW North West 3:46 2:53 2:43 2:18 40:41
1 Chris Gelderman mp 1:59 3:25 4:45 5:50 30:41 3551 - 59:35
NW North West 1:59 1:26 1:20 1:05 24:51 5:10 23:44
105 Rhys Thompson dns = - s e e e e e

NW North West
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Pl tno Name Time
Men C6 Open (2) 1.4 km 7C
1(32) 2(56) 3(62) 4(44) 5(57) 6(59) 7(77) F
1 74 Tim Longson 20:52 11:54:49 11:55:54 11:57:13 11:58:24 5:20 8:12 11:48  13:40 5:51 11:47 24:25 37:16 39:03
NW North West 11:54:49 1:05 1:19 1:11 2:52 3:36 1:52 *123 *125 *129 *134 *133
51:11 52:31 58:25 1:12:46 1:19:16 1:26:31 1:29:20
*144 *145 *147 *153 *158 *241 *204
2 119 Michael Knightbrid 35:57 2:07 3:27 9:49 10:50 15:00 21:55 3405 35:57
NW North West 2:07 1:20 6:22 1:01 4:10 6:55 12:10 1:52
M14A (5) 2.9km 12C
1(93) 2(34) 3(35) 4(67) 5(43) 6(51) 7(41) 8(40) 9(44) 10(60) 11(59) 12(58) F
1 95 Max Griffiths 26:48 2:12 3:51 4:58 9:38 11:20 13:20 14:44  16:53 19:02 20:36  25:25 26:21 26:48
NW North West 2:12 1:39 1:07 4:40 1:42 2:00 1:24 2:09 2:09 1:34 4:49 0:56 0:27
